Combined Needle Roller Bearings(Compound Bearings, Complex Bearings)
Description:
NKIA
NKIB
NKX
NX
NXKR
RAX

Direction
Dimension(mm)
Weight
(g)d
Remark: Other types like NATA, NATB, NJA and NJB are also workabe.
Load Rating(N)
Axial Direction
Limiting
Speed
(RPM)
Part Number
F D B
PS Bearings   www.psbearings.com     www.psbearingsclutch.com          sales@psbearings.com
Combined Needle Roller Bearings(Compound Bearings, Complex Bearings)
FW D D1 Max. D2 Max. C C1 C2 dw
NKX10TV NKX10ZTV 10 19 24.1 25.2 23 9 6.5 10
NKX12 NKX12Z 12 21 26.1 27.2 23 9 6.5 12
NKX15 NKX15Z 15 24 28.1 29.2 23 9 6.5 15
NKX17 NKX17Z 17 26 30.1 31.2 25 9 8 17
NKX20 NKX20Z 20 30 35.1 36.2 30 10 10.5 20
NKX25 NKX25Z 25 37 42.1 43.2 30 11 9.5 25
NKX30 NKX30Z 30 42 47.1 48.2 30 11 9.5 30
NKX35 NKX35Z 35 47 52.1 53.2 30 12 9 35
NKX40 NKX40Z 40 52 60.1 61.2 32 13 10 40
NKX45 NKX45Z 45 58 65.2 66.5 32 14 9 45
NKX50 NKX50Z 50 62 70.2 71.5 35 14 10 50
NKX60 NKX60Z 60 72 85.2 86.5 40 17 12 60
NKX70 NKX70Z 70 85 95.2 96.5 40 18 11 70
Co Cor Co Cor
NKX10TV NKX10ZTV 7000 7800 10000 14000 12400
NKX12 NKX12Z 10100 11000 10300 15400 10900
NKX15 NKX15Z 12100 12700 10500 16800 9200

141
161
200
252
280
360
500
Load Rating(N) Limiting
Speed
(RPM)
Radial Direction Axial Direction
Part Number
Remark: Other types like NAX and NAX..Z are also workabe.
PS Bearings   www.psbearings.com     www.psbearingsclutch.com          sales@psbearings.com
Combined Needle Roller Bearings(Compound Bearings, Complex Bearings)
NKXR15 NKXR15Z 15 24 28.1 29.2 23 9 6.5 15
NKXR17 NKXR17Z 17 26 30.1 31.2 25 9 8 17
NKXR20 NKXR20Z 20 30 35.1 36.2 30 10 10.5 20
NKXR25 NKXR25Z 25 37 42.1 43.2 30 11 9.5 25
NKXR30 NKXR30Z 30 42 47.1 48.2 30 11 9.5 30
NKXR35 NKXR35Z 35 47 52.1 53.2 30 12 9 35
NKXR40 NKXR40Z 40 52 60.1 61.2 32 13 10 40
NKXR45 NKXR45Z 45 58 65.2 66.5 32 14 9 45
NKXR50 NKXR50Z 50 62 70.2 71.5 35 14 10 50
Co Cor Co Cor
RPM
NKXR15 NKXR15Z 12
100

RAX745 RAXF745 24800 55000 21800 109000 4500 88 99
Weight(g)
Dimension (mm)
Load Rating (N) Limiting
Speed
(RPM)
Radial Axial
Part Number
Part Number
PS Bearings   www.psbearings.com     www.psbearingsclutch.com          sales@psbearings.com
Combined Needle Roller Bearings(Compound Bearings, Complex Bearings)
d D H H1 C D1 B Cr Cor Cr Cor
ZARN1545TV 15 45 40 28 16 35 7.5 14.3 19.6 23.5 64.3 8500
ZARN1747TV 17 47 43 29.5 16 38 9 15.4 22.1 24.3 69.3 7800
ZARN2052TV 20 52 46 31 16 42 10 14.1 20.6 27.4 77 7000
ZARN2062TV 20 62 60 40 20 52 12.5 20.6 36 64 141 6000
ZARN2557TV 25 57 50 35 20 47 10 24.8 39.8 30.5 93.5 6000
ZARN2572TV 25 72 60 40 20 62 12.5 24.8 41.4 80 199 4900
ZARN3062TV 30 62 50 35 20 52 10 24.6 41.4 33.7 110 5500
ZARN3080TV 30 80 66 43 20 68 14 25.9 45.8 75.7 221 4400
ZARN3570TV 35 70 54 37 20 60 11 26 47 45.9 105.4 4800
ZARN3585TV 35 85 66 43 20 73 14 28 52.7 78.2 237.6 4000
ZARN4075TV 40 75 54 37 20 65 11 27.5 53 59 163 4400
ZARN4090TV 40 90 75 50 25 78 16 40.9 72.5 84.2 269.2 3700
ZARN4580TV 45 80 60 42.5 25 70 11.5 71 72.5 54.2 197.3 4000
ZARN45105TV 45 105 82 53.5 25 90 17.5 43.7 81.7 154 405 3300
ZARN5090TV 50 90 60 42.5 25 78 11.5 43.7 81.7 90 300 3600
ZARN50110TV 50 110 82 53.5 25 95 17.5 45.4 88.1 119.3 387.2 3100
ZARN55115TV 55 115 82 53.5 25 100 17.5 49 109.9 126 369 2900
ZARN60120TV 60 120 82 53.5 25 105 17.5 54.9 118.6 141 505 2700
ZARN65125TV 65 125 82 53.5 25 110 17.5 54.2 100.8 126.2 441.4 2600
ZARN70130TV 70 130 82 53.5 25 115 17.5 69.6 143.5 143 532 2400
ZARN75155TV 75 155 100 65 30 135 21 95 193 290 890 2100
ZARN90180TV 90 180 110 72.5 35 160 22.5 101 256 320 1172 1800
d D H H1 C C1 D1 B d1 J
ZARF1560TV 15 60 40 26 14 8 35 7.5 3.2 46
ZARF1762TV 17 62 43 27.5 14 8 38 9 3.2 48
ZARF2068TV 20 68 46 29 14 8 42 10 3.2 53
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Load Rating(KN) Limiting
Speed
(RPM)
Radial Axial
Part Number
Dimension(mm)
PS Bearings   www.psbearings.com     www.psbearingsclutch.com          sales@psbearings.com
Combined Needle Roller Bearings(Compound Bearings, Complex Bearings)
ZARF2080TV 20 80 60 38 18 10 52 12.5 3.2 63
ZARF2575TV 25 75 50 33 18 10 47 10 3.2 58
ZARF2590TV 25 90 60 38 18 10 62 12.5 3.2 73
ZARF3080TV 30 80 50 33 18 10 52 10 3.2 63
ZARF30105TV 30 105 66 41 18 10 68 14 3.2 85
ZARF3590TV 35 90 54 35 18 10 60 11 3.2 73
ZARF35110TV 35 110 66 41 18 10 73 14 3.2 88
ZARF40100TV 40 100 54 35 18 10 65 11 3.2 80
ZARF40115TV 40 115 75 47.5 22.5 12.5 78 16 6 94
ZARF45105TV 45 105 60 40 22.5 12.5 70 11.5 6 85
ZARF45130TV 45 130 82 51 22.5 12.5 90 17.5 6 105
ZARF50115TV 50 115 60 40 22.5 12.5 78 11.5 6 94
ZARF50140TV 50 140 82 51 22.5 12.5 95 17.5 6 113
ZARF55145TV 55 145 82 51 22.5 12.5 100 17.5 6 118
ZARF60150TV 60 150 82 51 22.5 12.5 105 17.5 6 123
ZARF65155TV 65 155 82 51 22.5 12.5 110 17.5 6 128
ZARF70160TV 70 160 82 51 22.5 12.5 115 17.5 6 133
ZARF75185TV 75 185 100 62 27 15 135 21 6 155
ZARF90210TV 90 210 110 69.5 32 17.5 160 22.5 8 180
Cr Cor Cr Cor ZARF
ZARF1560TV 13 17.5 24.9 53 8500 420
ZARF1762TV 14 19.9 26 57 7800 490
ZARF2068TV 14.1 20.6 27.4 77 7000 560